ARLINGTON
Casegoods Series
Price List
Effective 3.15.09
Add 3.75% List Price Increase Effective May 1, 2011
2
INDIANA FURNITURE
PRODUCT WARRANTY

29 - 3672DP - RM - P - A
Series Model # Finish Top Pull
How To Order:
HC Heritage Cherry on Walnut
IW Imperial Walnut
RM Royal Mahogany
Finish Options:
P High Pressure Laminate
Top Options:
Edge Detail:
Traditional
Pull Options:
Quick Ship:
A
Select sku’s are IN STOCK. Heritage Cherry on Walnut and Royal Mahogany finishes are in stock with A pulls.
Imperial Walnut is in stock with B pulls.
B
All units are standard with a traditional edge detail.
Quantities are limited to 5 per sku. Contact Customer Service at 800-422-5727 for more information.
A
rl
in
g
to
n
MASTER Arlington 2900 Series:Arlington 2900 Series  2/2/09  8:21 AM  Page 3
A
dd 3.75%
 List P
rice Increase E
ffective M
ay 1, 2011
GL/GR - 9" from ends, 23" from user side.
GC - 23" from user side.
29-3066DP
29-3066LP
29-3066RP
GL GC GR
GL/GR - 12" from ends, 23" from user side.
GC - 23" from user side.
29-3672DP
29-3672LP
29-3672RP
GL GC GR
GL GC GR
29-3060DP
29-3060LP
29-3060RP
GL/GR - 9" from ends, 23" from user side.
GC - 23" from user side.
NOTE: STANDARD OPTIONS ON THIS PAGE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL LEAD TIME.
Call Customer Service for specific availability and lead time.
G R O M M ET LO C AT I O N S
Add upcharge of $41 list for each grommet.
Specify grommet locations.
GL - Grommet Left
GC - Grommet Center
GR - Grommet Right
Example: 29-3066LP-GR (Grommet Right)
Grommets may be ordered in non-standard locations.
Please attach a drawing to the purchase order showing the location
of the grommet.
LO C K I N G F I L E D R AW E R S
Locking file drawers are available on returns and credenzas.
Returns and single pedestal credenzas have optional locking file
drawers with the lock positioned in the upper right corner of the file
drawer. Upcharge for return or single pedestal credenza locking file
drawer is $107 list.
Double pedestal credenzas have optional locking in both file drawers
with the lock positioned in the upper right corner of both file
drawers. Upcharge for locking double pedestal credenzas is $214 list.
398
A R L I N G T O N 2 9 0 0 S E R I E S

29 - 2072KC - HC - P - A
Series Model # Finish Top Pull
How To Order:
For ordering options, see page 397.
For grommet options, see page 398.
For computer keyboard options, see pages 594-595.
A R L I N G T O N 2 9 0 0 S E R I E S
• Legal Width Pedestals
• Tray/File/Box in Both Pedestals
• Fixed Storage Shelf
Behind Doors
• Unfinished Back
Width 72
Depth 20
Height 30
Ship Wt. 234
Cubic Ft. 30.5
NOTE: Recommended for application against a wall.
NOTE: Recommended for application against a wall.
NOTE: Recommended for application against a wall.
29-2066KC
• Side to Side Filing Provides
Letter or Legal Filing
in Each Drawer
• Independent Locking System
on Each Drawer
• Unfinished Back
Width 66
Depth 20
Height 30
Kneespace 31C
Ship Wt. 185
Cubic Ft. 27.9
$1727• Letter Width Pedestals
• Tray/File/Box in Both Pedestals
• Grommet in Back Panel
• Unfinished Back
29-2072SC $2127
IN STOCK
IN STOCK
29-2060DL Width 60
Depth 20
Height 30
Ship Wt. 241
Cubic Ft. 25.4
$2447
IN STOCK
STORAGE CREDENZA
• Legal Width Pedestals
• Tray/File/Box in Both Pedestals
• Grommet in Back Panel
• Unfinished Back
Width 72
Depth 20
Height 30
Kneespace 31C
Ship Wt. 197
Cubic Ft. 30.5
NOTE: Recommended for application against a wall.
29-2072KC $1900
IN STOCK
KNEESPACE CREDENZA
KNEESPACE CREDENZA
DOUBLE LATERAL
FILE CREDENZA
NOTE: Recommended for application against a wall.
• Letter Width Pedestals
• Tray/File/Box in Both Pedestals

29 - 2036L2 - HC - P - A
Series Model # Finish Top Pull
How To Order:
For ordering options, see page 397.
For grommet options, see page 398.
For computer keyboard options, see pages 594-595.
A R L I N G T O N 2 9 0 0 S E R I E S
29-2036L2
FOUR DRAWER
LATERAL FILE
• Central Locking System
• Anti-Tilt System
• Finished Back
Width 36
Depth 20
Height 56
Ship Wt. 224
Cubic Ft. 27.27
29-2036L4 $2561
IN STOCK
30” TWO DRAWER
LATERAL FILE
36” TWO DRAWER
LATERAL FILE
• Independent Locking System
on Each Drawer
• Side to Side Filing Provides
Letter or Legal Filing
in Each Drawer
• Unfinished Back
Width 30
Depth 20
Height 30
Ship Wt. 123
Cubic Ft. 13.1
$1240
• Independent Locking System
on Each Drawer
• Letter or Legal Filing
Side to Side or
Front to Back in Each Drawer
• Finished Back
Width 36
Depth 20
Height 30
Ship Wt. 135
Cubic Ft. 15.9
$1470
29-2030L2
NOTE: Recommended for application against a wall.
NOTE: Recommended for application against a wall.
NOTE: Recommended for application against a wall.
29-2848TU
IN STOCK
TOP UNIT BOOKCASE
FOR 30” L2
• One Adjustable Shelf
• Bottom Shelf Fixed
with 14” Clearance
• For Use on 30” Two
Drawer Lateral Files
and 60”-66” Credenzas
• Unfinished Back
Width 28
Depth 15
Height 48
Ship Wt. 73
Cubic Ft. 15.8
$776
NOTE: Recommended for application against a wall.
29-1534TUTOP UNIT BOOKCASE
FOR 36” L2
• One Adjustable Shelf

29 - 1572HU - HC - A
Series Model # Finish Pull
How To Order:
For ordering options, see page 397.
For locking option, see page 398.
For tackboard fabrics, see pages 545-551.
WALL MOUNT HUTCH
WOOD DOORS
• Mounts to Wall
• Includes Mounting Brackets
• Storage Behind Wood Doors
• Profiled on Front Edge Only
for Multiple Unit Applications.
Width 36
Depth 15
Height 18
Ship Wt. 55
Cubic Ft. 5.9
$122329-1536WD
WALL MOUNT HUTCH
ACRYLIC DOORS
• Mounts to Wall
• Includes Mounting Brackets
• Storage Behind Acrylic Doors
• Must Specify Clear (CA) or
Frosted (FA) Acrylic
• Profiled on Front Edge Only
for Multiple Unit Applications.
Width 36
Depth 15
Height 18
Ship Wt. 55
Cubic Ft. 5.9
$136029-1536AW
NOTE: Indiana Furniture will not be held liable for wall mount hutches
that are not properly installed.
NOTE: The unit may not align suitably when configured with other 2900
units due to the traditional overhang tops on those products.
NOTE: Indiana Furniture will not be held liable for wall mount hutches
that are not properly installed.
NOTE: The unit may not align suitably when configured with other 2900
units due to the traditional overhang tops on those products.
TB-0136W • Optional Wallmount Tackboard/Specify Fabric Grade 1, 2, 3 Add: $334
TB-0136W • Optional Wallmount Tackboard/Specify Fabric Grade 1, 2, 3 Add: $334
A
rl
in
g
to
n
MASTER Arlington 2900 Series:Arlington 2900 Series  2/2/09  8:22 AM  Page 16
A
dd 3.75%
 List P
rice Increase E
ffective M
ay 1, 2011
$2702
$1299
29-2870DB
411
Model No.Item List PriceDescription Dimensions
DOOR BOOKCASE • Three Adjustable Shelves
• Storage Behind Hinged Doors
• Unfinished Back
Width 28
Depth 15
Height 70
Ship Wt. 138
Cubic Ft. 23.8
$1298
BOOKCASE
NOTE: Available in wood top only.

29 - 2870DB - HC - P - A
Series Model # Finish Top Pull
How To Order:
For ordering options, see page 397.
NOTE: Recommended for application against a wall.
IN STOCK
NOTE: Recommended for application against a wall.
29-3448BC • Open Bookcase
• Two Adjustable Shelves
• Unfinished Back
• No Header Rail
Width 34
Depth 15
Height 48
Ship Wt. 125
Cubic Ft. 18
$973
NOTE: Available in wood top only.
NOTE: Recommended for application against a wall.
29-3470BC • Open Bookcase
• One Fixed Shelf
• Three Adjustable Shelves
• Unfinished Back
• No Header Rail
Width 34
Depth 15
Height 70
Ship Wt. 165
Cubic Ft. 25.01
WARDROBE/STORAGE CABINET
NOTE: Available in wood top only.
NOTE: Recommended for application against a wall.
29-3670WD • Two Doors
• Top Shelf Fixed Behind Each Door
• Coat Rod Under Fixed Shelf
• Three Adjustable Shelves
Behind Each Door
Width 36
Depth 20
Height 70
Ship Wt. 310
Cubic Ft. 34.23
A
rl
in
g
to
n
MASTER Arlington 2900 Series:Arlington 2900 Series  2/2/09  8:22 AM  Page 17
A
dd 3.75%
 List P
rice Increase E
ffective M
ay 1, 2011
Model No.Item
412
List PriceDescription Dimensions
A R L I N G T O N 2 9 0 0 S E R I E S
COMPUTER WORK TABLE 29-2436CW • Fixed Shelf
• Grommet in Back Panel
• Grain Direction Runs Front